Probe12™ Sap Flow Logger-Irrigation Control
Features
•  Based on Successful Flow4 technology
•  High performance irrigation and water balance logging
•  Real-time  sensor status
•  Measures: Plant transpiration, rainfall, soil moisture
•  Monitors water applied to crop irrigation zones
•  12 TDP sensors - expert weighted averages

• Battery backup, fail-safe memory
• Automatic data retrieval
• Optional remote communications
Ordering Information
PROBE12-DL	 Sap flow datalogger.  For
logging real-time sap flow, soil moisture and
rainfall.  Monitors (up to 12) TDP Sap velocity
sensors, weatherproof enclosure, RS-232 cable
(15 ft), setup/data retrieval software, 5 Ah battery
and 120/220V charger, pole mounting kit, U bolts.
PROBE12-IS	 Automatic irrigation, water
balance System.  All the features of Probe12-DL
with irrigation alarm-valve control output, 24 Vac
relay, and external sensor cables.
TDP Sap Velocity Sensors
TDP-10	   TDP Sensor 10mm, 12 max.
TDP-30	   TDP Sensor 30mm, 12 max.
TDP-50	   TDP Sensor 50mm, 12 max.
TDP-80	   TDP Sensor 80mm, 4 max.
TDP-100  TDP Sensor 100mm, 4 max.
Sensors may not be mixed during operation.
One cable configuration and one voltage setting
is supported in one Probe12 system at a time.
Sensors supplied with: 8’ cables (Installed on the